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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 13 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 17:16 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. KORZENIOWSKI Paweł 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 50.26 813 24.49 25.77
2. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 50.36 808 24.38 25.98
3. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 50.57 798 24.77 25.80
4. CERTA Maciej 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.10 729 25.02 27.08
5. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 52.59 709 24.94 27.65
6. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.75 703 25.39 27.36
7. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 52.80 701 25.70 27.10
8. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.92 696 26.13 26.79
9. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 53.07 690 25.03 28.04

10. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 53.52 673 25.83 27.69
11. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 53.83 661 26.28 27.55

OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 53.83 661 26.07 27.76
13. PIASECKI Kamil 97 Warta Poznań 53.92 658 25.94 27.98
14. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 54.05 653 26.18 27.87
15. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 54.25 646 26.23 28.02
16. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 54.26 646 25.91 28.35
17. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 54.37 642 26.23 28.14
18. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 54.52 636 26.03 28.49
19. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.55 635 26.44 28.11
20. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 54.59 634 26.15 28.44
21. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 54.60 634 26.28 28.32
22. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 54.64 632 26.55 28.09
23. SOLAK Łukasz 99 PSP Swim Płock 54.81 626 26.10 28.71
24. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 54.85 625 26.59 28.26

SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 54.85 625 26.50 28.35
26. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 54.94 622 26.43 28.51
27. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 55.32 609 26.69 28.63
28. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 55.67 598 26.81 28.86
29. HULBÓJ Marcin SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 55.80 594 27.01 28.79
30. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 56.01 587 27.37 28.64
31. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 56.06 585 26.82 29.24
32. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 56.16 582 27.02 29.14
33. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 56.28 579 27.18 29.10
34. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 56.30 578 26.63 29.67

BRYŁA Kamil 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 56.30 578 27.18 29.12
36. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 56.48 572 27.15 29.33

WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 56.48 572 27.03 29.45
38. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 56.54 571 27.49 29.05
39. KEPA Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 56.61 569 27.43 29.18
40. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 56.90 560 27.32 29.58
41. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 57.13 553 27.81 29.32
42. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.41 545 26.98 30.43
43. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 MKP Gdańsk 57.42 545 27.85 29.57

KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 57.42 545 27.49 29.93
45. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 57.50 542 27.45 30.05
46. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 57.54 541 27.72 29.82
47. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 57.66 538 27.91 29.75
48. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 57.69 537 27.88 29.81
49. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.89 532 27.39 30.50
50. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 58.41 518 27.98 30.43
51. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.44 517 27.85 30.59
52. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 58.45 516 27.77 30.68
53. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 58.51 515 27.84 30.67
54. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.62 512 28.27 30.35
55. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 MKP Gdańsk 58.73 509 27.98 30.75

SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 58.73 509 27.98 30.75
57. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 58.76 508 28.08 30.68
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 13, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 59.00 502 28.17 30.83
59. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 59.11 499 28.77 30.34
60. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 59.23 496 28.48 30.75
61. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 59.45 491 28.60 30.85
62. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 UKS Ósemka Starogard Gdański 59.57 488 27.91 31.66

PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 59.57 488 28.63 30.94
64. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 59.59 487 28.52 31.07
65. LISEK Alekander 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 59.61 487 29.07 30.54
66. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 59.63 486 28.99 30.64
67. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 59.84 481 28.85 30.99
68. STAWARUK Michał 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 59.98 478 28.87 31.11
69. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 1:00.00 477 27.87 32.13
70. KULESZA Przemysław 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.03 477 28.95 31.08
71. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.11 475 27.71 32.40
72. SACZUK Artur 00 WODNIK Police 1:00.31 470 28.36 31.95
73. KAPICA Hubert 99 MTS Kwidzyn 1:00.38 468 28.43 31.95
74. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.42 468 29.18 31.24
75. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:00.51 465 28.52 31.99
76. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.00 454 28.78 32.22
77. KUREK Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:01.04 453 29.13 31.91
78. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.11 452 28.17 32.94
79. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:01.17 451 28.56 32.61
80. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.22 449 29.00 32.22
81. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.25 449 29.62 31.63
82. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:01.32 447 29.76 31.56
83. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.36 446 29.15 32.21
84. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.38 446 29.21 32.17
85. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:01.66 440 29.70 31.96
86. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.67 440 30.07 31.60
87. NOWAK Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 1:01.68 439 29.13 32.55
88. JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.72 439 28.92 32.80
89. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.99 433 29.79 32.20
90. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:02.04 432 29.55 32.49
91. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.18 429 29.91 32.27
92. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:02.46 423 29.64 32.82
93. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:02.52 422 29.27 33.25
94. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.81 416 30.57 32.24
95. SACZUK Rafał 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.05 411 29.83 33.22
96. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 1:03.15 409 29.45 33.70
97. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.33 406 30.63 32.70
98. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.34 406 30.06 33.28
99. NIVETTE Karol 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:03.37 405 30.11 33.26

100. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:03.76 398 30.29 33.47
101. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:03.80 397 30.45 33.35
102. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:04.05 392 31.16 32.89
103. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:04.36 387 31.42 32.94
104. RYTTER Igor 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.42 386 30.72 33.70
105. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:04.56 383 30.28 34.28
106. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:04.87 378 31.12 33.75
107. ROŻEK Oskar 00 Warta Poznań 1:05.91 360 31.87 34.04
108. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 Warta Poznań 1:06.11 357 30.98 35.13
109. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 1:06.20 355 31.10 35.10
110. AMROŻY Patryk 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.55 350 31.40 35.15
111. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 WODNIK Police 1:06.74 347 31.94 34.80
112. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 1:07.12 341 32.08 35.04
113. LEPECKI Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.16 325 32.23 35.93
114. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.08 313 32.38 36.70
115. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.10 275 34.29 37.81
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 13, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

19 - 23 lat

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 50.36 808 24.38 25.98
2. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 50.57 798 24.77 25.80
3. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.75 703 25.39 27.36
4. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 53.07 690 25.03 28.04
5. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 53.83 661 26.28 27.55
6. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 54.05 653 26.18 27.87
7. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.55 635 26.44 28.11
8. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 54.64 632 26.55 28.09
9. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 54.85 625 26.59 28.26

10. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 55.67 598 26.81 28.86
11. HULBÓJ Marcin SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 55.80 594 27.01 28.79
12. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 57.50 542 27.45 30.05
13. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 57.66 538 27.91 29.75
14. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 MKP Gdańsk 58.73 509 27.98 30.75

17 - 18 lat

1. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 52.59 709 24.94 27.65
2. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 52.80 701 25.70 27.10
3. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.92 696 26.13 26.79
4. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 53.52 673 25.83 27.69
5. PIASECKI Kamil 97 Warta Poznań 53.92 658 25.94 27.98
6. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 54.25 646 26.23 28.02
7. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 54.26 646 25.91 28.35
8. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 54.37 642 26.23 28.14
9. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 54.52 636 26.03 28.49

10. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 54.85 625 26.50 28.35
11. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 54.94 622 26.43 28.51
12. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 55.32 609 26.69 28.63
13. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 56.01 587 27.37 28.64
14. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 56.30 578 26.63 29.67
15. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 56.48 572 27.15 29.33
16. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 56.90 560 27.32 29.58
17. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 57.13 553 27.81 29.32
18. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.41 545 26.98 30.43
19. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 MKP Gdańsk 57.42 545 27.85 29.57
20. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 58.51 515 27.84 30.67
21. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 59.00 502 28.17 30.83
22. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 1:00.00 477 27.87 32.13
23. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.11 475 27.71 32.40
24. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:01.17 451 28.56 32.61
25. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 1:03.15 409 29.45 33.70
26. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:04.05 392 31.16 32.89

16 lat

1. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 53.83 661 26.07 27.76
2. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 54.59 634 26.15 28.44
3. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 54.60 634 26.28 28.32
4. SOLAK Łukasz 99 PSP Swim Płock 54.81 626 26.10 28.71
5. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 56.16 582 27.02 29.14
6. BRYŁA Kamil 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 56.30 578 27.18 29.12
7. KEPA Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 56.61 569 27.43 29.18
8. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.89 532 27.39 30.50
9. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 58.41 518 27.98 30.43

10. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.62 512 28.27 30.35
11. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 UKS Ósemka Starogard Gdański 59.57 488 27.91 31.66
12. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 59.59 487 28.52 31.07
13. STAWARUK Michał 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 59.98 478 28.87 31.11
14. KULESZA Przemysław 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.03 477 28.95 31.08
15. KAPICA Hubert 99 MTS Kwidzyn 1:00.38 468 28.43 31.95
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 13, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:00.51 465 28.52 31.99
17. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.11 452 28.17 32.94

15 lat

1. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 56.06 585 26.82 29.24
2. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 56.48 572 27.03 29.45
3. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 56.54 571 27.49 29.05
4. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 57.42 545 27.49 29.93
5. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 57.54 541 27.72 29.82
6. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 57.69 537 27.88 29.81
7. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 58.45 516 27.77 30.68
8. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 58.73 509 27.98 30.75
9. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 59.45 491 28.60 30.85

10. LISEK Alekander 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 59.61 487 29.07 30.54
11. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 59.63 486 28.99 30.64
12. SACZUK Artur 00 WODNIK Police 1:00.31 470 28.36 31.95
13. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.42 468 29.18 31.24
14. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.00 454 28.78 32.22
15. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.36 446 29.15 32.21
16. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:01.66 440 29.70 31.96
17. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.18 429 29.91 32.27
18. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:02.46 423 29.64 32.82
19. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:02.52 422 29.27 33.25
20. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.81 416 30.57 32.24
21. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:03.80 397 30.45 33.35
22. ROŻEK Oskar 00 Warta Poznań 1:05.91 360 31.87 34.04
23. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 1:06.20 355 31.10 35.10
24. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.10 275 34.29 37.81

14 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 56.28 579 27.18 29.10
2. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.44 517 27.85 30.59
3. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 58.76 508 28.08 30.68
4. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 59.11 499 28.77 30.34
5. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 59.23 496 28.48 30.75
6. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 59.57 488 28.63 30.94
7. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 59.84 481 28.85 30.99
8. KUREK Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:01.04 453 29.13 31.91
9. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.22 449 29.00 32.22

10. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.25 449 29.62 31.63
11. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:01.32 447 29.76 31.56
12. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.38 446 29.21 32.17
13. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.67 440 30.07 31.60
14. NOWAK Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 1:01.68 439 29.13 32.55
15. JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.72 439 28.92 32.80
16. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.99 433 29.79 32.20
17. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:02.04 432 29.55 32.49
18. SACZUK Rafał 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.05 411 29.83 33.22
19. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.33 406 30.63 32.70
20. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 WODNIK Police 1:03.34 406 30.06 33.28
21. NIVETTE Karol 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:03.37 405 30.11 33.26
22. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:03.76 398 30.29 33.47
23. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:04.36 387 31.42 32.94
24. RYTTER Igor 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.42 386 30.72 33.70
25. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 1:04.56 383 30.28 34.28
26. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:04.87 378 31.12 33.75
27. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 Warta Poznań 1:06.11 357 30.98 35.13
28. AMROŻY Patryk 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.55 350 31.40 35.15
29. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 WODNIK Police 1:06.74 347 31.94 34.80
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 13, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

30. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 1:07.12 341 32.08 35.04
31. LEPECKI Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.16 325 32.23 35.93
32. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.08 313 32.38 36.70


